		, 3 ., ,	- 5	11 11 151		S	東海 警察	\$2 2 mg .	<u> </u>
٠.		×*	13 2 15=		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				· ·· ·
								·	
	•		2-2	ing j <mark>et</mark> e a Na atau terakan		STATE OF THE PARTY	· T 对文字		Flag (



LICC EINIANICINIC CTATEMENIT

OCC LIMMING DIVIENI	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Selene Armstrong 205-226-1402	
B SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address)	
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, AL 35203	

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

08/16/2013 01:48:33 PM FILED/CERT THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insertionly one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 13 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 16 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX Forester 1c MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY US ADD LINFO RE . . TYPE OF ORGANIZATION. 1d TAXID# SSNOREN 11 JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION tg_ORGANIZAT_ONAL_ID # if any ORGANIZATION DESTOR 2 ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 26 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX Forrester 20 MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 3 SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) linsert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 35 INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME IF RST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFLX 3c MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 600 North 18th Street Birmingham ALUS 35203 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral The following heat pump was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item #14 of this financing statement: Brand: Model: N4H348AKF200 Model: Serial: **E** 132313226 Serial: Amount of indebtedness: S269.00

				•
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]. LESSEE/		BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG LIEN NON-U	CC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (CESTATE RECORDS Attach Addendum	or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to REQ. [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL]	UEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) FEE! [optional]	All Debtors Debtor 1	Debtor 2
8 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA				10001012
S				

	SCENCARECITES				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba 9 NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 11		EMENT			
9a CRGANIZATIONIS NAME					
95 IND VIDUALS LAST NAME	FIRSTNAVE	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX			
Forrester	Stormy	Day			
10 MISCELLANEOUS					
			1161611		
				0816000335130 2/4 S by Cnty Judge of P	Open
			08/1	6/2013 01:48:33 PM	FILED/CER1
			THE ABOVE	E SPACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY
11 ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT I	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a pr 11b) - do not abbrevi			
11a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR TIE INDIVIOUAL SILASTINAVE		JEIPST NAVE		VIDRUE NAME	S_FFIX
					3277.4
15 VAIDNO ADDRESS		G		STATE POSTALICACE	30UNTP7
		<u></u>			US
15 TAY D# SSNOREN ADDLINEO ORGANIZATI		THE DURISE DESCRIPTION OF DRIGHT	, 74°C1.	Mag ORGANIJAT DNALHD)≄ far _j
2 DEBTOR 2 DED DAG	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NIANT	/40 . 40:	<u> </u>	NO.
12a ORGANIZATIONS NAVE	TI S OF ASSIGNOR SIPS	INAME - Insertionly one harre	123 CT 120		<u> </u>
125 NONDUALS LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		VIDELE NAME	S JEE
ZE VAILING ADDRESS	- 	<u> </u>		STATE POSTALIONE	
					US
3 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be out oras extracted	16 Additional collateral descr	בַּיֹנַר		
opilateral or is field as a fighture film 4. Description of real estate.	.â				
The real property described o	on the attached deed				
The real property described o	m the attached deed.				
		i			
5 Name and appress of a PEUSPD OWNS	ೇಗಿ ಎ್ ಇಮ್ಎve ಭescribet reak esters				
5 Name and address of a PECCRO OWNS figenor it as not have a leaded interest					
		17 Check only flactocable a			
		Deptor sia Trust or	Trustee acting with	respect to property herd in th	ust or Decedent's Est
		Deptor is a Trust for 18. Check only if approache a	Prustee acting with nd check <u>only</u> one c	respect to property herd in th	ust or Decedent's Est
'원 Name and appress of a PEUSRD GWN8 i Sector diles not hava all acord interasi		Deptor is a Trust for 18. Check only if approache a Deptor is a TRANSMITTIN.	Prustee acting with nd sheak <u>anly</u> and a Guithur v	respect to property herd in th	

This instrument prepared by: Sandy F. Johnson 3170 Highway 31 South

Pelham, AL 35124

SEND TAX NOTICE TO: Stormy Day Forrester 105 Waterford Highlands Trail Calera, AL 35040

WΔ		V VI.	TV	DE	FΓ
77.54	\mathbf{n}				

20130206000054180 1/3 \$19.00	
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, Al	-
02/06/2013 03:34:46 PM FILED/CE	₹T

STATE OF ALABAMA)
)
SHELBY COUNTY)

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred And No/100 Dollars (\$148,500.00) paid by the grantee herein, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, Larry Eugene McClurg and wife, Gay Lynn McClurg (hereinafter grantor, whether one or more), do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Stormy Day Forrester and Brian L. Forrester (hereinafter Grantees), as joint tenants with rights of survivorship, all of my/our right, title and interest in the following described real estate, situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Lot 447, according to the Survey of Waterford Highlands-Sector-2-Phase I, as recorded in Map Book 30, Page 110, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Subject to current taxes, all matters of public record, including, but not limited to easements, restrictions of record, and other matters which may be viewed by observation.

One Hundred Fifty-One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty And No/100 Dollars (\$151,530.00) of the consideration recited herein is from the proceeds of a purchase money mortgage of even date herewith.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said Grantees as joint tenants, with rights of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever, it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance that (unless the joint tenancy created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

Grantor does, for Grantor and for Grantor's heirs, executors and administrators covenant with the said Grantees as joint tenants, with rights of survivorship, their heirs executors and administrators, that Grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that it is free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above: that Grantor has a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that Grantor will and Grantor's heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said Grantees, and their heirs, executors and administrators forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

> 20130816000335130 3/4 \$47.45 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

08/16/2013 01:48:33 PM FILED/CERT

FILE NO.: TS-1300058

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have hereunto set our hands and seals on January 31, 2013.

Larry Eugene McClurg

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/06/2013 03:34:46 PM FILED/CERT

STATE OF WISCONSIA)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Larry Eugene McClurg and Gay Lynn McClurg, whose names are signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, they executed the same on the day same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal on the 30 day of January, 2013.

Notary Public Commission Expires: Sylanbo 20, 2015

20130816000335130 4/4 \$47.45

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/16/2013 01:48:33 PM FILED/CERT

FILE NO.: TS-1300058